Express Mail Label No. EV293	530264US	Date:	December	19,20	03		
		Cus	stomer No. 0133	33		7025AE	K
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RE	CORPATION	DODL COTT				MENT OF CO ent and Tradem	
MODIFIED 2-15-93	٥	1-05-200)4				2~
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼				▼		▼	<u> </u>
1. Name of conveying party(ies):							S.C
Assignor #1: Xiang-Dong Mi	1122.0.	0263824					. 7
	l	020002					- ਲ ≥
2. Name and address of receiving party	y(ies):						22
Name: Eastman Kodak Company	City:	Rochester	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-	-2201
		Roonester			р.	1.000	
Assignment Execution Date:	ssignment	<u> </u>					
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: 19 December 20	03		10742	38	کہ		
4. Application number(s) or patent nur	nber(s):	application No. 7	To Be Assigned				
If this document is being filed together with	h a new application, th	e execution date of the	he application is the sam	e as the exe	cution		
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:							
5. Name and address of party to whom		concerning docu	ment should be mai	ed:			
Name: Paul A. Leipold	•	Address: Eastman Kodak Company			t Legal St	aff	
-				14650-2201			
City: Rochester	S	tate: NY	Zip:	146	50-2201		
6. The total number of applications an							
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	En	closed X	Authorized to be	charged	to deposit	t account	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit	account number:	05-0225					
A	DO N	OT USE THIS SPA	CE		eee		
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and b	valiat the forecasin	a information is	true and correct an	d any att	achad con	n ica two	a cam
of the original document.	enej, ine joregoin	g injormation is	irue ana correct an	u any ali	испеи сор	y is a iru	t copy
o, me original accument.							
Deidra L. Mack	1 Duin	no Lyna	arb		Decem	1419	200
Name of Person Signing	- Lann	M A. TOU			20011	veci,	A

01/02/2004 DBYRNE 00000052 050225 10742383

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

PATENT

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

REEL: 014839 FRAME: 0347

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

TRANSFLECTIVE FILM AND DISPLAY

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:
	17/19/2003
Assignor # 1: Xiang-Dong Mi	Date 12/19/2003
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any opriority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furt to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman Kodak construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the	
Signature of Assignor # 1 Signature of Assignor # 1 Niang-Dong Mi	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
1.2.1.2	

PATENT
REEL: 014839 FRAME: 0348

RECORDED: 12/19/2003